Comitato

Campionato Regionale

Eoe %gg?é?a Motocross 2023

Ottobiano 30 07 23 85 Senior - Gara 2

Ordinato per posizione Laptimes mgmt/huhg
Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora giorno Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora giorno Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora giorno
Po.1-#275RIGANTIE.  197005m1 Po. 4 - # 166 REGIS L. PRt Po.7-#100 VARLIERO G. | '5¢ ga0 Po.10-#69 BETTIGAV. 5 1a5a0
1 1:44.448 +03.103  15:48:25.437 1 2:00.701 +12.457  15:48:41.690 1 1:58.325 +06.593  15:48:39.314 1 1:59.212 +07.928  15:48:40.201
2 142421 +01.076  15:50:07.858 2 1:52.097 +03.853  15:50:33.787 2 1:55.166 +03.434  15:50:34.480 2 1:52.534 +01.250  15:50:32.735
EN 1:41.345—— 15:51:49.203 3 1:50.085 +01.841  15:52:23.872 3 1:52.671 +00.939  15:52:27.151 3 2:10.460 +19.176  15:52:43.195
4 1:41.508  +00.163  15:53:30.711 4 1:49.973 +01729  15:54:13.845 4 e 15:54:18.883 4  1:51.307  +00.023  15:54:34.502
5 1:42.941 +01.596  15:55:13.652 [ 1:.48.244— 15:56:02.089 5 1:52.675 +00.943  15:56:11.558 3 1:51.234 R —— 15:56:25.786
6 1:43.859  +02514  15:56:57.511 6 2:00.206  +11.962  15:58:02.295 6 1:52.568  +00.836  15:58:04.126 6 1:52.726  +01.442  15:58:18.512
7 1:44.580 +03.235  15:58:42.091 7 1:50.173 +01.929  15:59:52.468 7  1:51.889 +00.157  15:59:56.015 7 1:52.052 +00.768  16:00:10.564
8  1:45.153 +03.808  16:00:27.244 8  1:50.768 +02.524  16:01:43.236 8 1:52.159 +00.427  16:01:48.174 8  1:52.031 +00.747  16:02:02.595
9 1:45.494 +04.149  16:02:12.738 9 1:50.239 +02.995  16:03:33.475 9 1:52.014 +00.282  16:03:40.188 9 1:52.229 +00.945  16:03:54.824
10 1:47.283 +05.938  16:04:00.021 10  1:49.629 +01.385  16:05:23.104 10 1:53.107 +01.375  16:05:33.295 10 1:54.859 +03575  16:05:49.683
11 1:50.209  +08.864  16:05:50.230 11 1:50.789  +02.545  16:07:13.893 11 1:52.824  +01.092  16:07:26.119 11 2:18.787  +27.503  16:08:08.470
P0.2-#223COGOLIG.  1550n% Po.5-#18CRIPPAD. 7 oatry Po.8-#7BERNERIOA.  , Jiar000 Po.11-#21DIOMEDIL. ;|00
1 1:47.459  +03316  15:48:28.448 1 2:00.008  +09.788  15:48:40.997 1  1:58.017  +09.141  15:48:39.006 1 1:57.109  +04.670  15:48:38.098
2 1:44.779 +00.636  15:50:13.227 2 1:53.126 +02.906  15:50:34.123 2 1:52.068 +03.192  15:50:31.074 2 1:52.447 +00.008  15:50:30.545
3 e 15:51:57.370 3 1:51.145 +00.925  15:52:25.268 3 1.51.128  +02252  15:52:22.202 EB 1:52.430 — 15:52:22.984
4 1:44.762 +00.619  15:53:42.132 4 1:52.468 +02.248  15:54:17.736 4 1:49.484 +00.608  15:54:11.686 4 1:54.231 401792 15:54:17.215
5 1:.46.027 +01.884  15:55:28.159 5 1:52.520 +02.300  15:56:10.256 [ 1:43.37¢— 15:56:00.562 5 1:56.127 +03.688  15:56:13.342
6  1:46.239 +02.096  15:57:14.398 [ 1:50.220 — 15:58:00.476 6 1:51.055 +02.179  15:57:51.617 6 1:54.289 +01.850  15:58:07.631
7 1:47.042 +02.899  15:59:01.440 7  1:50.534 +00.314  15:59:51.010 7 2:08.550 +19.674  16:00:00.167 7  1:55.195 +02.756  16:00:02.826
8  1:46.971  +02.828  16:00:48.411 8  1:50.913 +00.693  16:01:41.923 8  1:51.502  +02626  16:01:51.669 8 1:55757  +03318  16:01:58.583
9 1:47.907 +03.764  16:02:36.318 9  1:50.830 +00.610  16:03:32.753 9 1:54.420 +05.544  16:03:46.089 9  1:54.801 +02.362  16:03:53.384
10 1:50.411 +06.268  16:04:26.729 10 1:51.185 +00.965  16:05:23.938 10 1:52.886 +04.010  16:05:38.975 10 1:57.691 +05.252  16:05:51.075
11  1:50.549 +06.406  16:06:17.278 11  1:54.810 +04.590  16:07:18.748 11 1:52.349 +03.473  16:07:31.324 Po. 12 - # 338 TROMBETTA | Dif: ;rgc;
Po.3-#321 MESSNERL. 55785 Po.6-#22 MARTELLIA.  , 7557e3 Po. 9 - #706 ARGIOLAS M. _ Tisg 033 1 203847  +0795% 154844836
1 1:50.745 +05.390  15:48:31.734 1 1:57.578 +06.840  15:48:38.567 1 2:02.939 +11.001  15:48:43.928 I 1:55.801 — 15:50:40.727
2 1:46.372 +01.017  15:50:18.106 2 1:53.047 +02.309  15:50:31.614 2 1:54.613 +02.675  15:50:38.541 3 1:58.203 +02.312  15:52:38.930
3 e 15:52:03.461 3 1:51.726 +00.988  15:52:23.340 3 1:52.746 +00.808  15:52:31.287 4 1:58.022 +02.131  15:54:36.952
4 2:03.172 +17.817  15:54:06.633 4  1:54.168 +03.430  15:54:17.508 4 1:52.787 +00.849  15:54:24.074 5 1:57.219 +01328  15:56:34.171
5 1:47.392  +02037  15:55:54.025 5 1:51.626  +00.888  15:56:09.134 5 1:52.494  +00556  15:56:16.568 6 1:58.468  +02577  15:58:32.639
6  1:47.340 +01.985  15:57:41.365 6  1:50.744 +00.006  15:57:59.878 6 e 15:58:08.506 7 1:58.285 +02.394  16:00:30.924
7 1:45.845 +00.490  15:59:27.210 7  1:52.159 +01.421  15:59:52.037 7 1:52.892 +00.954  16:00:01.398 8 1:58.033 +02.142  16:02:28.957
8  1:46.581 +01.226  16:01:13.791 8 - 16:01:42.775 8  1:53.192 +01.254  16:01:54.590 9 2:02.126 +06.235  16:04:31.083
9  1:48.430 +03.075  16:03:02.221 9 1:52.517 +01.779  16:03:35.292 9 1:54.694 +02.756  16:03:49.284 10 1:56.011 +00.120  16:06:27.094
10 1:47.111  +0L756  16:04:49.332 10 1:53.392  +02.654  16:05:28.684 10 1:54.451  +02513  16:05:43.735

11  1:48.685 +03.330  16:06:38.017 11 1:53.699 +02.961  16:07:22.383 11 1:55.528 +03.590  16:07:39.263

Fastest lap: 1:41.345
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Comitato

Campionato Regionale

IES %gg?é?a Motocross 2023
Ottobiano 30 07 23 85 Senior - Gara 2
Ordinato per posizione Laptimes mgmt/huhg
Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora giorno Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora giorno Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora giorno
Po.13-#279 BIANCHIF. " 1|0 3 1:59.201  +00376 1552145643 6 2:03.105  +02510  15:59:02.539 1 1:49.813  +05939  15:48:30.802
1 1:59.496  +07.366  15148:40.485 RN 1:58.825 15:54:44.468 7 2:02.233  +01638  16:01:04772 2 1:44.378  +00504  1550:15.180
2 1:52.765  +00.635  15:50:33.250 5 1:59.897  +01072  15:56:44.365 8 2:06.842  +06247  16:03:11614 ER 1:43.874—— 15:51:59.054
3 1:55.104  +02974  15:52:28.354 6 2:00.429  +01604  15:58:44.794 9  2:07.292  +06.697  16:05:18.906 4  1:44573  +00.699  15:5343.627
4  1:53.236 +01.106  15:54:21.590 7 2:00.152 +01.327  16:00:44.946 10 2:10.071 +09.476  16:07:28.977
5 e 155613720 8 2:00.642  +01817  16:02:45.588 Po. 20 - # 23 ALBANESI B. fo.zP[:ﬁpos
6 1:55.825  +03.695  15:58:09.545 9 2:00.704  +01879  16:04:46.292 1 215285  +08695 154856274
7  1:53.492  +01362  16:00:03.037 10 2:02.920  +04095  16:06:49.212 ) 207143 00553 155103417
8 156606  +04476 160159643 Po. 17 - #186 BUTTIGLIERI 1 *' ;2" 3 e 155310007
9 2:33.310 +41.180  16:04:32.953 1 2:10.911 +10.158  15:48:51.900 4 2:08.809 +02.219  15:55:18.816
10 1:57.331  +05201  16:06:30.284 2 2:03370  +02617  15:50:55.270 5 2:08213  +01623  1557:27.029
Po.14-#720VIGANO' G. " 110 3 2:02.643  +018%0  15:52:57.913 6 2:07.123  +00533  15:59:34.152
1 2:00.349 +07.537  15:48:41.338 4 2:00.896 +00.143  15:54:58.809 7  2:06.800 +00.210  16:01:40.952
2 1:54.649 +01.837  15:50:35.987 5 2:01.317 +00.564  15:57:00.126 8  2:09.590 +03.000  16:03:50.542
3 1:53.819 +01.007  15:52:29.806 6 2:01.074 +00321  15:59:01.200 9  2:07.567 +00.977  16:05:58.109
4 e 15:54:22.618 7 2:04.155 +03.402  16:01:05.355 Po. 21 - # 67 BUSSOLENI N. foép[gnpos
5 1.53.054  +00242  15:56:15.672 8  2:01.497  +00.744  16:03:06.852 L 20796 05371 1sasansss
6  1:55.227 +02415  15:58:10.899 S 202737 +O1984 160509589 2 2:21.816 +19.222  15:51:10.770
7 1:52.912  +00.100  16:00:03.811 10 EIUNEE @ 16:07:10.342 3 1533364
8 1555242  +02430  16:01:59.053 Po. 18 - # 298 FIGUS G. A 4 204695 102101 155518059
9 1:55.629  +02817  16:03:34682 1 2:09.728  +09.619  15:48:50.717 5 2:07.771  +05177 1557225830
10 2:38.814  +46.002  16:06:33.49 2 2:02631  +02522  15:50553.348 6 2:07.224  +04630  15:59:33.054
Po. 15 - # 32 VERDEROSA P. *7 {0 3 2:02455  +02346  15:52:55.803 7 2:04666  +02072  1601:37.720
1 2:04.710 +09.050  15:48:45.699 4 2:00.966 +00.857  15:54:56.769 8 2:07.184 +04.590  16:03:44.904
2 1:57.313  +01.653  15:50:43.012 ERN 2:00.109 S — 15:56:56.878 9 2:14.488  +11.894  16:05:59.392
3 1:58.155  +02495  15:52:41.167 6 2:01.501  +01392  15:58:58.379 Po. 22 - # 36 SCARAMELLA F DJirff,zP[gnpos
4 1:56.627  +00967  15:54:37.794 7 2:04.277  +04168  16:01:02.656 1 212934 r07449  1548:53.923
5 1.56.826  +0L166  15:56:34.620 8 2:03.260  +03.151  16:03:05.916 ) e 1ssosod08
6 T 155830280 9 203205 +030% 1600942 3 2:07.723  +02238  15:53:07.131
7 1:58.578  +02918  16:00:28.858 10 2:01.910  +01.801  16:07:11.031 4 208062 102577 155515153
8 1:57.717 +02.057  16:02:26.575 Po. 19 - # 235 CASELLO M. Difi' ;rig% 5 2:07.705 £02.220  15:57:22.898
9 2:12377  +16717 160438952 1 2:10.969  +10.374  15:48:51.958 6 2:08579  +03004 155031477
10  1:58.099 +02439  16:06:37.051 2 2:02.780 +02.185  15:50:54.738 7  2:06.811 +01.326  16:01:38.288
Po. 16 - # 287 GIGLIO V. Difj ;“‘L”Z;‘;) 3 2:02.534  +01939  1552:57.272 8 2:06.980  +01495  16:03:45.268
1 2:06.346  +07.521  1548:47.335 LB 2:00.595 15:54:57.867 9  2:22.641  +17.156  16:06:07.909
2 1:59.107  +00282  15:50:46.442 5 2:01.567  +00972  15:56:59.434 Po. 23 - # 311 CALANDRA L. Djrffiplignpos
Fastest lap: 1:41.345
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